


About

Walls have various narrations of their own. While they form the backbone of the 
overall interior architecture, they create dramas, renew charms and redefine 
outlooks.

At Excel we continually reinvent and reshape wallcoverings to set new trends in 
the world of interior art. Our products are an embodiment of highly creative 
and innovative thought with an expertise built over a period of more than two 
decades.

Ranging from the ethnic and arty to the most contemporary and off-beat types, 
we deliver a unique newness in all our offerings. Out here to transform wall 
statements and interior trends, we stand out in terms of customization tech-
niques, collaboration platforms. and distribution networks.

www.excelwallpapers.com

FOLLOW US



Collection Overview

Ideal For

Made in Korea

Scene  Of Modern

Colourful Connection

Modern Interior

Cozy Classic

Roll Size : 1.06 mtr x 5.2 mtr = 59 Sq.Ft.

Quality : Vinyl with Paper Back

BEFORE PLACING ANY ORDER PLEASE VERIFY THE SAME WITH THE ACTUAL
BOOK TO AVOID ANY KIND OF DISCREPANCY.



BEYOND SPACE INTO

THE MAGNUM OPUS



SHAPE OF GLOSSY

70321-3 70320-3 70320-4



SHINE and ARTISTIC

70321-1 70320-1 70320-2



70321-2 70320-5 70320-6

GOLD
SPARKLING



INSPIRE
NEW LIFE INTO
YOUR SPACE



70319-3

70319-1

70319-4

70319-5

70319-6

70319-2

SHIMMERING
LIGHT



SHINNING
BEIGE



GOLD MARBLE

70318-3 70317-5



CLASSY STONE WALL

70318-2 70317-3 70317-4



70318-1 70317-1 70317-2
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70316-3 70315-5 70315-3



70316-2 70315-4

Surrounded by
Golden Gleam



70316-1 70315-1 70315-2
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70314-370314-4 70313-3 70313-4

NATURAL POINT
MOOD



Brown colour gives
a warm and inviting atmosphere

70313-5 70314-5



GENTLE POINT WALL

70314-1

70313-1

70313-2

70314-2
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WAVY

70312-1 70311-1 70311-3

Make your daily life space even
more splendid with NOVUS new collection.



70312-2 70311-2

SWAYING



70309-570310-2 70309-3 70309-4

COLOURFUL
CONNECTION



Inspire new life into your space

70310-1 70309-1 70309-2



70308-2

70308-4

70308-3

70308-1

70308-5

NATURAL and FABRIC



70308-5



70307-1 70306-3 70306-2
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70306-570307-2 70306-4 70306-1



WOOD and CURVE

70312-2



Cozy Classic

70305-2 70304-3 70304-4



70305-1 70304-1 70304-2
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70303-3

70303-5

SOLID
AESTHETIC



Taupe colour,
brings moment of pleasure

70303-3 70303-1 70303-2 70303-4 70303-5



CLASSY BEIGE MOOD

70302-2 70301-2 70301-3



70302-1 70301-1 70302-3 70301-4 70301-5



www.excelwallpapers.com


